Precision Potentiometer CP
Ball Bearing
Model POL 230
Metallux AG
Robert-Bosch-Str. 29
D-71397 Leutenbach
Tel: +49 (0) 7195/5980-0
Fax +49 (0) 7195/5980-300

Drawing
       Terminals   Terminals with center tap  Mounting clamp
How to order
Specifications subject to change without notice
Series
Potentiometer
CP
Type
Body diameter:
22,2mm
Fixture
S - Synchro flange
with brackets
Spindle length
from flange: 11mm
Spindle diameter
A  - 6,00mm
B  - 6,35mm
C - 3,17mm
Spindle bearing
KG - Ball bearing (2 x pices)
E  - Spindle no end stop
G - Spindle with end stop
T  - tailored to linearity
       < ± 0,5 %
Resistance
1K
5K
Electrical angle
340°
Center tap possible
twin-track
for example: 2 x 340°
Potentiometer with
additional isolated
switches
Electrical interface
Li - poted flex connection
PL - PCB soldering pins
KA- Cable connections
FB - Flat cable
KS - connector
K EGAS032LOP 43K5 iL°0